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OBV "Sunday Night Fever" 30.07.2023

% Spieler 1

62,00
56,67
54,33
53,00

52,00 THOMASBERGER Hannelore

52,00
51,00
50,67
48,33
46,67
37,00
36,33

SZABO Veronica
KRATOCHWIL Peter
BUCHMAYR Maximilian
LAKNER Ute

FEICHTINGER Kurt
NEHIBA Johanna

ZELNIK Peter
KOBLMULLER Maximilian
EIPELDAUER Glinter
SANTNER Maria

HACKL Peter

12 Paare, 30 Boards

Spieler 2

MIKO Maria
ARTMER Ilse Betina
UTNER Bernard
HEROLD Gundula
KLOUCEK Magdalena
REIFETZHAMMER Johann
RAMEDER Gerhard
BERGER Heinrich
SCHEINER Carina
WALLNER Tatjana
HACK Ulrike
MARSCH Elisabeth
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